WELCOME TO LA COTE CHURCH
WORSHIP SCHEDULE

03.11.24 to 29.12.24

03 Now.

10 Nov.

10 Nov.

17 Nov.

24 Nov.

24 Nov.

01 Dec.

01 Dec.

08 Dec.

08 Dec.

15 Dec.

22 Dec.

24 Dec.

24 Dec.

25 Dec.

29 Dec

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

08:45

16:00

11:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

15:00

17:00

10:00

16:00

Temple de
Gingins
Eglise
Protestante de
Divonne

Temple de
Gingins
Temple de
Gingins
Eglise
Protestante de
Divonne

Temple de
Gingins

Temple de
Crassier

Temple de
Gingins
Eglise
Protestante de
Divonne

Temple de
Gingins

Temple de
Gingins

Eglise
Protestante de
Divonne

Temple de
Gingins
Temple de
Gingins
Eglise
Protestante de
Divonne

Temple de
Gingins

23rd Sunday after Trinity
All ' Souls

24th Sunday after Trinity
Remembrance

24th Sunday after Trinity
Remembrance

25th Sunday after Trinity

Last Sunday after Pentecost

Christ the King

Last Sunday after Pentecost

Christ the King

1st Sunday in Advent

1st Sunday in Advent

2nd Sunday in Advent

2nd Sunday in Advent

3rd Sunday in Advent

4th Sunday in Advent

Christmas Eve

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

1st Sunday after Christmas

Evening Prayer

Holy Communion

Evening Prayer

Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Taizé Prayers

Said Eucharist

Christingle Celebration

Nativity Play & festive
lunch

Blue Christmas
Evening Prayer

Carols by Candlelight

Holy Communion

Crib Service

Holy Communion

Family Holy
Communion

Holy Communion



